xii. 

xiv. 

xvi. 
V. 

xvii. 

Subject 

No. 

I(onc) no. of 9 mmn Pistol with magazine, 
l(one) no. of local made Automatic gun 

Report. 

3(three) nos. of No. 36 Hand Grenade with 9 (nine) nos. of detonator, 

l(one) no. of 303 LMG magazine. 
144(one hundred forty-four) nos. of 5.56 live ammunitions, 

6(six) nos. of 303 live ammunitions, 

3(thrce) nos. of 9mm live ammunition, 

2(1wo) nos. of 5.56 INSAS LMG magazine, 

14. 

(one) no. of 5.56 INSAS Rifle magazine, 
l(one) no. of Radio set, 
2(two) nos. of BP Helmet,